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EU Referendum Vote 2014 Referendum Vote 2015 Westminister Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total [ Remain | Leave |'T9M|  ves No  |Con|Lab | LibDem | SNP | Mate | Female | 18-24| 25.49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE
Weighted Sample| 1006 500 342 153 414 506 118192 59 394]1483] 523 | 116|415 ] 264 |211] 523 | 483
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
What do you think Britain should do when Trident
reaches the end of its useful life?
Britain should replace Trident with a new, submarine 36 34 51 14 19 54 80 46 62 24 | 40 33 31 27 42 49| 37 35
launched nuclear weapon system
Britain should get rid of |ts_ nuclear missiles and the 33 39 27 34 55 19 4 28 16 29 | 34 33 33 36 33 30| 37 30
submarines used to launch them
Britain should replace the submarines used to launch
nuclear missiles, but no longer actually arm them with 10 12 10 4 12 9 6 9 7 14| 9 11 9 11 9 10 9 11
nuclear miss
None of these 4 3 4 5 3 3 1 2 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 3
Don't know 17 12 9 43 11 15 9 14 14 10 | 12 21 23 22 11 9 13 20
And which of the parties would you most trust to make
decisions about the future of Britain's nuclear weapons
system, Trident?
Conservatives 21 21 29 8 7 35 79 24 37 8 27 16 20 15 22 341 25 17
Labour 5 7 3 4 2 8 3 17 3 2 3 6 7 5 4 4 6 4
Liberal Democrats 3 4 1 3 1 4 1 5 12 1 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 2
UKIP 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 1
SNP 26 31 20 26 52 8 0 8 6 46 | 29 24 26 31 25 19| 27 26
None of them 22 20 27 18 21 24 10 26 20 23| 21 24 19 17 29 26| 21 23
Don't know 21 17 18 41 17 20 6 20 21 18 | 15 27 20 28 18 14| 16 27
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